
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934014375 5PSSDB 19.33 5.45 105.35

1934014405P8 - (323-1875) GRB 5PSSDB 19.35 5.15 99.65

1934014437P8 - (323-3141) Americold 5PSSDB 19.36 6.95 134.55

1934014641P8 - (323-637) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.23 5.25 100.96

1934014671P8 - (323-2568) HARRISURG Concrete and Asphalt Restoration 7PSCC 19.30 4.95 95.54

1934014704 5PSSDB 19.31 5.15 99.45

635.50

5% -31.78

TOTAL 603.72

Settlement
of payment

Deivis Garcia Yera 8/28/2025

Deivis Garcia Yera R005949

0

D291

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-2057) CHCRWA 2025 Package

P8 - (323-1821) NHH GRAY - new hope housing


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



